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OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

MATURING MORTGAGE. PURCHASING?
TobAY’s BEsST RATE

4.00%

‘Let me negotiate your next institutional
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STATELY & SECLUDED

This Georgian beauty is situated on 5 wooded acres within 10
minutes of 401. What an ideal natural setting and location!! An
immaculate home with generous room sizes, greenhouse kitchen,
sunken family room with cozy fireplace, formal living room and | .
dining room. Featuring hardwood floors. Quality abounds in this o R
special home. You won't be disappointed. Why not give me a call | k-

NOTHING COULD BE FINER ...
than this Classic Victorian designed 4 bedroom home. Main floor
family room with gas fireplace, formal living & dining rooms on a mortgage at no cost to vou (O.A.C.)"
centre hall plan, lovely modern kitchen with walkout to 3.4 acre 999 ’ you | o) \ ;

lot. Numerous upgrades. Call Carol Wood" for details then come for more details on this property offered at $399,800.

relax on the front porch. BO B WOO DS Mortgage Specialist HARII.YN wom* Sales Rep.

CAROL WOOD* saies Rep S PROVINCIAL oo g7 1200 853-2086

vood My Moarci

“A RIVEFI FIUNS THROUGH IT”

Beautiful large mature lot in Village of Stewarttown.
(Yes, it does have a river that runs through it.) Three
bedroom brick bungalow, large principal rooms. Great
. family home. Long private driveway & circular turn
. § around. Detached garage & large shed. Must be seen
E fl to be appreciated. Priced to sell at $239,900. Vendor
g

LAHGE BUNGALOW 9 ACHES
If you need large rooms this is the one for you.
Features include spacious sunroom with sliders to
cedar deck and pool. Basement has walk-up to
yard. Two car garage. Mature pine trees line the
drive. Call Pat* to view.

PAT AKERS?* sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945

GLEN WILUAHS
Country character, potential plus this is a must see.
Your back yard is like a private forest just under 1 acre,
the lot is gorgeous. Artistic workshop walking distance
away. Just minutes to primary school Credit River.
Tons of charm & potential. Large principal rooms.
Basement is finished with walkout to pool.

MIKE ADAMS?* sales Rep.

877-5211

wants sold! Call Jack Zitman* for details.

JACK ZITMAN?* sales Rep.

877-5211

COUNTRY ESTATE HOME

VICTGHIAN LUXUHY CHAFILEST{}N HOMES ESTATE SUBDIVISIONS

Ideally located back from quiet country road, charming bay windows Ln:"e".i; Gem?iﬂ:’* Stﬂﬁ hﬁn'll(ﬂ "W“hf H,L'_ ETEHiﬁ::;: G:;nﬂwillhn-— S::n:l»fT 2000 wmﬂm Hills - Fall 1999

. J & gingerbread, many wonderful upgrades, pine firs., spacious living | natural gas, steel “cedar shake” roof s ingles, pool, § - 12HReservations to date s u _

Rl S aoharete sntertainers din m. e wk Idtwith sep brealdast § rail trail & very close 1o town. Nicely treed 1.15 acte [l i soe.  rat 1ot g 2000 o omerod ol 1990 8 Sprng 2000

o ™ ﬁ 5:1’“:*;5 ep. 9”“2‘ SUNe, F*”‘““Sa' 'I‘-“ ?Ib“*’l:"’l_“""s lot with a large steel hobby shed. $321,000. Call § -8 soud Carlisle - Phase Il - Lots now Available. _ <

excellent bank barn, newer 3 car garage. Don't wait call Larry . 2 : gl

~ ll Barnstaple* 905-874-3051, 519-833-9578 or 905-8686-7993 | Michael” for all the details. Build one of our plans or custom build to suit. ; S e
TUS-99 MICHAEL BARON®* sales Rep. JOHN BARTLETT" sales Rep. e e

LARRY BARNSTAPLE" sales Rep.

877.56211 877-5211

E-mail: michael@castle.on.ca

853-2086

1-888-833-194
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SPACIOUS BACKSPLIT

BACKING ONTO FARMLAND $229,800
Hardwood and ceramic flooring. Leaded glass doors & LR. Large eat-in

kiichen with wakout o side deck. 3+1 bedrooms. Finished family room with
gas fireplace, basement unfinished, central air, central vac (2357 sq. ft. of
living space). Large 66 x 132’ lot. Bright, spacious and backing onto
farmiand. Please call Michelle* or Gord** 1o view.

GORD DAWE™ Assoc. Broker

DON T MISS OUT'
Spacious, open concept home, less than 4 years old.
Main fir. family rm, & laundry rm. Fully fenced
backyard, spiral oak staircase ascending to 2nd floor
with large mst. bdrm, full ensuite and walk in closet.
$212,900. Call for info and appointment for viewing.

DAVE BRAIDA® sales Rep.

QUIET VILLAGE OF EDEN MILLS
Do your in-laws need to place to live? This 3+ bedroom
ranch style bungalow in the quiet Village of Eden Mills
offers a bright in-law suite with walkout to backyard. Call
Renée Chabassol at 1-888-656-4348 or Free recorded
message at 1-800-550-0059 Home Code #6187.

RENEE CHABASSOL* sales Rep.

853-2086 919-856-4348 919-856-4348

1-888-833-1945 1-888-656-4348 1-888-656-4348
. salesRepresentative ** Associate Broker *** Broker/Owner

360 GUEI.PH ST., GEORGETOWN (905] 877-5211 * 2 MILL ST. EAST ACTON - (519) 353-2088 * 106 MAIN ST. N., ROCKWOOD - (519) 856-4348 * ERIN (519) 833-7117



